

NEW LOCATION! Read more below

JOIN THE SEARCH AND MAKE A DIFFERENCE FOR CHILDREN

The deadline to register for the Kids4Kids Scavenger Hunt has been extended! Plus, your donation will be doubled through our generous match sponsor.

Kids4Kids events are always a blast! Check out this video from some of our past events, then join in on the fun. With two themes and exciting prizes, this year's Scavenger Hunt promises a great time for all ages.

Kids4Kids Events Status OIN US NEXT SATURDAMe FOR OUR ANNUAL SHARE D CARE KIDS4KIDS KUS4Kids Events



The Kids4Kids Scavenger Hunt will be held on September 17, and we've extended the deadline to be a part of this great event! **Sign up by Friday**, **September 16 to participate in the hunt**. There will be a Hollywood-themed hunt for children and teenagers and a Bollywoodthemed hunt for adults, and winners will receive prizes!

This is an especially exciting time to give since one generous donor has offered to match proceeds from the event up to \$10,000. We have currently fundraised 75% of the way to this goal, and your donation can help us reach 100%!

Registration for the kids or adults hunt is \$15; please sign up using the Google Form link below and Venmo @ShareandCare-Foundation.

JOIN THE HUNT

Can't join the hunt? You can still donate to help us reach our 100% match goal!

DOUBLE YOUR DONATION

Become A Sponsor Today!

There's still time to become an event sponsor as well! All money raised during the Scavenger Hunt will go toward Share & Care's Educate 2 Success program, which ensures that children in rural Indian villages have access to the resources they need to stay in school and excel academically.

All sponsors will be recognized in Share & Care's annual souvenir booklet, and they will be verbally thanked during the Scavenger Hunt. Sponsors will also receive free entry to the event, but we welcome contributions even if you cannot attend. **Please complete the form below by September 16** to indicate your level of sponsorship, then send your donation to @ShareandCare-Foundation via Venmo. **All contributions are greatly appreciated!**

BECOME A SPONSOR

Keeping Our Community Safe

To ensure the safety of all attendees, we suggest taking a PCR or rapid COVID-19 test 24 hours before the event. We also encourage all attendees to be fully vaccinated and boosted and to wear a mask in close proximity to others. If you have any COVID-19 symptoms, please do not attend the event.

(† 🖸 🖸 🐑 🛅 😂

MAKE A DONATION

View as a Web Page

Share & Care Foundation 350 West Passaic St. 2nd Floor Rochelle Park, NJ 07662 1-201-262-7599 You received this email because you're signed up to receive updates from us. Click Here to Unsubscribe

©2022 Share & Care Foundation